2025 - 2026
Before and After Care Rate Sheet

o Registration Fee: $25.00 per child

e Before Care: Kinder - 5th Grade 5:45 AM - 7:25 AM Church St.
Campus for $27.50 per child; per week

o Before Care: 6th Grade - 8th Grade 5:45 AM -7:45 AM Main St.
Campus for $27.50 per child; per week

o After Care: Kinder - 5th Grade 3:45 PM - 6:30 PM

Church St. Campus for $57.50 per child; per week

o After Care: 6th Grade - 8th Grade 4:15 PM - 6:30 PM
Main St. Campus for $57.50 per child; per week

e Drop-in Before Care is $11.00 per day; per child w/ paid
registration, $21.00 per day; per child w/out registration.

o Drop-in After Care is $21.00 per day; per child w/ paid registration,
$31.00 per day; per child w/out registration.

DuBois Integrity Academy accepts CAPS.

Families must provide a copy of their most recent CAPS scholarship with DIA
listed as the provider in order to receive the approved CAPS rate. Parents are
responsible for all BAC fees until their paperwork is received. The parent/
guardian must pay the “Parent Responsibility” portion assigned by CAPS,
weekly. CAPS is not responsible for any late fees you incur.



%% A scholar riding the bus to/ from the W. Fayetteville Campus is
AUTOMATICALLY charged for Before/After Care****



